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Atlantic City Free Public Library 
One North Tennessee Avenue 
Atlantic City, New Jersey 08401 
 

*Robert Rynkiewicz, Library Director 
brynk@acfpl.org 609.345.2269 ext. 3025 
Melissa McGeary, Assistant Director  
mmcgeary@acfpl.org 609 345-2269 ext. 2024 
Ana Reyes, Fiscal Contact 
areyes@acfpl.org 609-345-2269 ext. 3029  
 
 

Elizabeth Public Library 
11 South Broad Street 
Elizabeth, New Jersey 07202 
 
*Robert Barbanell, Assistant Library Director 
RBarbanell@elizpl.org 908-962-5626 
Mary Faith Chmiel, Library Director 
mfchmiel@elizpl.org 908 - 962-5625 
 
 

Englewood Public Library 

31 Engle Street 

Englewood, New Jersey 07631 
 

Kate Senedzuk, Library Director 

senedzuk@englewood.bccls.org (201) 568-2215, Ext. 8222 

Greta Gumbs, Finance Coordinator 

greta.gumbs@englewood.bccls.org 
 
 

Jersey City Public Library 

472 Jersey Avenue 

Jersey City, New Jersey 07302-3456 

 

*Ryan Valdez, Assistant Coordinator 

rvaldez@jclibrary.org 201-547-4611 

Dr. Darnelle Richardson, Adult Services & Outreach Coordinator 

drichardson@jclibrary.org 201- 547-5770 

Mr. Terry Hill, Director 

tbhill@jclibrary.org 201 547-4788 
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Kearny Public Library 

318 Kearny Avenue 

Kearny, New Jersey 07032 
 

Josh Humphrey, Library Director 

(201) 998-2667 

JHumphrey@kearnylibrary.org 
 

 

Maplewood Memorial Library 

51 Baker Street 

Maplewood, New Jersey 07040-2618 
 

*Irene Langlois, Finance 

irene.langlois@maplewood.bccls.org (973)762-1688 ext. 5106 

Sarah Lester, Library Director 

lester@maplewood.bccls.org (973) 762-1688 ext. 5003 

Kathy Goldfine, Business Manager 

kgoldfine@maplewoodlibrary.org (973) 762-1688 ext. 5004 
 

 

Millville Public Library 

210 Buck Street 

Millville, New Jersey 08332 
 

Courtenay Reece, Library Director 

courtenayre@millvillepubliclibrary.org  856-825-7087 ext. 12 

Additional Contact:  

Monica Kolva 

monicako@millvillepubliclibrary.org 
 
 

Newark Public Library 
5 Washington Street 

Newark, New Jersey 07101-0630 
 

*Steve Lorenz, Reference Supervisor 

slorenz@npl.org 973-733-5923 or 973-733-7779 

Christian Zabriskie, Library Director 

czabriskie@npl.org 973-733-7758 

Anna Coats, Assistant Director of Public Services 

acoats@npl.org 973-733-7837 

Scharron Little, Assistant Director of Finance 

slittle@npl.org 973-733-4842 
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North Bergen Free Public Library 

8411 Bergenline Avenue 

North Bergen, New Jersey 07047 
 

*Chelsea Neary, Head of Adult Services 

cneary@nbpl.org Adult Services Dept is 201-869-4715 ext. 2 

Sai Rao, Library Director 

srao@nbpl.org 201 869-4715 
 
 

Plainfield Public Library 
800 Park Avenue 
Plainfield, New Jersey 07060 
 

*Scott Kuchinsky, Dir. Of Literacy Services 
scott.kuchinsky@plfdpl.info 908-757-1111 ext. 120 
Donna Rajcevic, Finance 
donna.rajcevic@plfdpl.info 908-757-1111 x 133 
Mary Ellen Rogan, Library Director 
me.rogan@plfdpl.info 908 - 757-1111 
 
 

South Brunswick Public Library 
110 Kingston Lane 
Monmouth Junction, New Jersey 08852 
 

* Jill D'Amico, Program Coordinator 
jdamico@sbpl.info 732-329-4000 x7638 
Chris Carbone, Library Director 
ccarbone@sbpl.info 732-329-4000 
 
 

Free Public Library of Woodbridge 

1 George Frederick Plaza 

Woodbridge, New Jersey 07095 
 

Monica Ford Eppinger, Library Director 

meppinger@woodbridgelibrary.org 732-634-4450 x7099     

 
 
 

NJDOL Office of Adult Literacy CLALCP Contacts:  

*Kelly Beirne - Kelly.Beirne@dol.nj.gov 
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